

### Temple Beth Torah Brotherhood

January 5, 2022

Joel Zaidspiner President

Jay Singer Vice-President

Paul Gaba Secretary

Roger Grave de Peralta Treasurer

Steve Miller Golf Committee Co-Chair

Marc Kratenstein Golf Committee Co-Chair Temple Beth Torah Brotherhood, a non-profit 501c (3) organization serving greater West Palm Beach, is having its 17th Annual Golf Tournament on **Sunday, May 1, 2022** at **The Wanderers Club Wellington.** All proceeds raised by this event will help fund programs for Temple Beth Torah and charitable endeavors in the community. This is our largest fundraiser of the year and will again be well attended by the public at large.

This Year's Tournament will be in Honor of all the Volunteer work that **Todd Barron** does for our Congregation.

Once again, we will be creating our **Golf Tournament Journal** and **Congregation Directory**. This will allow you and your business to reach the almost 400 families of our congregation with a book that our members will keep throughout the year. It is a great way to spend your advertising dollar!

Any Journal Advertisement, Hole Sponsorship or Raffle Donation you wish to offer our tax-exempt organization will be greatly appreciated. When you contribute a raffle item or gift certificate your company will receive recognition at our awards ceremony as prizes are handed out.

And, with any advertisement in the journal, you can **add a** "Hole Sign" for \$50 that has your company information, and will be placed at a tee box at one of the holes during the event. Please include your business card with your check, made payable to Temple Beth Torah Brotherhood.





As a member of the Temple Beth Torah Brotherhood, I thank you in advance for your consideration in contributing to our fundraiser. Your donation will truly make a difference in our community.

Sincerely,

Temple Beth Torah

**Brotherhood Fundraising Committee** 

# Temple Beth Torah Brotherhood

### Journal Ad Form

(Please Print all Information)

•	•				
		Ctata			
		State Evening			
relephone#(Day)_		Lverinig			
	\$2,500	Outside Back Cover			
	\$1,000	Inside/Back Front Cover (color	r)		
	\$ 500	Full Page			
	\$ 300	Half Page			
	\$ 200	1/4 Page			
	\$ 100	1/8 Page or Business Card			
Add \$50 for a Hole Sign ]					
	Α.Ι	D Copy deadline April 15 <sup>th</sup> 2022			
	Al	D Copy deadline April 15 2022			
Dedication					
Р	Please comple	te this form and return it with your particle. Temple Beth Torah Attn: TBT Brotherhood 900 Big Blue Trace Wellington, FL 33414	payment to:		
	Ads may be	sent directly to:Golf@TBTBrother	hood.com		
Enclosed is my che	eck#	For\$			
		ERCARD, or AMEX			
		Security Code			
		Amount			
		Phone			
Card Billing Add	ress:				
		(Street Address, City, St			

Temple Beth Torah Brotherhood, a non-profit 501c (3) organization serving greater West Palm Beach, is having its 17th Annual Golf Tournament on **Sunday, May 1, 2022** at **The Wanderers Club Wellington**. All proceeds raised by this event will help fund programs for Temple Beth Torah and charitable endeavors in the community.

## Temple Beth Torah Brotherhood

### **GOLF TOURNAMENT CORPORATE SPONSOR FORM**

The Wanderers Club Wellington

May 1, 2022

Date			
	Oonor Form. The information		
Please Print			Telephone
Contact Person		Office	
Company (If Applicable	e)		
Address		Home	
City/Sate/Zip			
Email			
\$1,50	00.00 Corporate Sponsors	ship includes the	e following:
*Breakfast Sponsored *Full Page B/W Advt. ii *Company Logo on Wel *Company Log on Wel *Company Logo on T-I *On course beverages *Awards Luncheon foll	n Temple Annual Memberslebsite come Banner Box Sign during tournament	nip Registry - Ser	nt to 300 Families & Golfers
Donor's Signature			
Committee Member			
A SINCERE THANK Y	OU FOR YOUR PARTICIF	'ATION!!	
Please return form to:	Temple Beth Torah Broth 900 Big Blue Trace Wellington, FL 33414 (561) 793-2700	erhood	

Temple Beth Torah Brotherhood, a non-profit 501c (3) organization serving greater West Palm Beach, is having its 17th Annual Golf Tournament on **Sunday, May 1, 2022** at **The Wanderers Club Wellington**. All proceeds raised by this event will help fund programs for Temple Beth Torah and charitable endeavors in the community.

# Temple Beth Torah Brotherhood

#### **GOLF TOURNAMENT HOLE SPONSOR FORM**

The Wanderers Club Wellington

May 1, 2022

Date				
-	Hole Sign" Sponsor Form. The incknowledge your contribution u		• •	
Please Print		Telephone		
Company (If Applicable Address City/Sate/Zip	)	_ Home		
	gn information below or affix bu		to form:	
I, THE UNDERSIGNED	), AGREE TO SPONSOR A "HO	OLE" AT \$1	00.00 EACH.	
Number of "Holes" requ	uested: #			
Signature				
Committee Member				
A SINCERE THANK Y	OU FOR YOUR PARTICIPATION	N!!		
Please return form to:	Temple Beth Torah Brotherho 900 Big Blue Trace Wellington, FL 33414 (561) 793-2700	od		

Temple Beth Torah Brotherhood, a non-profit 501c (3) organization serving greater West Palm Beach, is having its 17th Annual Golf Tournament on **Sunday, May 1, 2022** at **The Wanderers Club Wellington**. All proceeds raised by this event will help fund programs for Temple Beth Torah and charitable endeavors in the community.